METTLER-TOLEDO INTL INC.

METTLER-TOLEDO INTL INC.

ISIN: US5926881054

Overview

2024/08/22 09:05:11

Price
1,291.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Stock

27,414 EUR

S&P 500

1,280.50 EUR (8)
1,292.50 EUR (8)
1,291.00 EUR
1,291.00 EUR
1,291.00 EUR
1,291.00 EUR
1,285.134615 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 592688105

1,500.00

1,400.00

1,300.00

1,200.00

1,100.00

1,000.00

900.00

Sy

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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METTLER-TOLEDO INTL INC.

Details

2024/08/22 09:05:11

Price
1,291.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN -
Symbol -
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,414 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,280.50 EUR (8)
Ask (Ask size) 1,292.50 EUR (8)
Open 1,291.00 EUR
High 1,291.00 EUR
Low 1,291.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,291.00 EUR
VWAP 1,285.134615 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.58% +20.20% -1.68%
Perf (abs.) +193.00 +217.00 -22.00
Beta 1.10 1.18 1.16
Volatility 32.00 30.23 30.45

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,289.60 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,290.07 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,279.10 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,154.97 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/09/ 17:35 1,080.00 EUR
08

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 09:05 1,291.00 EUR

Exchange 22

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 1,284.50 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:02 1,279.00 EUR
22

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 1,431.83 USD

1,421.50 EUR (2024/07/31
1,012.00 EUR (2024/01/05
1,421.50 EUR (2024/07/31

892.00 EUR (2023/10/30

—_ — = — — — — —

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.02 4
0.00 1
78.13 4,382
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344883519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273919

METTLER-TOLEDO INTL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21
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22
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22
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22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

08:02

16:59

08:01

08:01

09:30
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1,289.50 EUR

1,361.14 USD

1,279.00 EUR

1,279.00 EUR

1,282.00 EUR

1,285.50 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366652719

METTLER-TOLEDO INTL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/
logo_image.html?ID_LOGO=136918&ID_TYPE_IMAGE_LOGO=2

Contact Details
METTLER-TOLEDO INTERNATIONAL INC.

1900 Polaris Parkway - 43240 Columbus
Telefon: +1-614-438-4511
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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